
828030 Annual Slurry Seal of City Streets 2024

# Street Id Street Name Start End Area (SF)

1 030006 Burntwood Sandia s/s Bridgewood ctr 21,748 

2 030015 Fairwood Prescott ctr Sandia n/s 31,265 

3 030019 Manzano Palamos Oak Creek ctr 23,643 

4 030020 Manzano Oak Creek ctr Havenwood 46,142 

5 030029 Redrock CT Fairwood W. End 10,768 

6 030031 Sandia Blazingwood ctr Fairwood ctr 38,362 

7 030036 Socorro Havenwood s/s Wildwood 40,180 

8 060010 California Ave Pastoria ctr Sobrante ctr 23,196 

9 060020 Lori Pajaro Pastoria 42,296 

10 060026 Pastoria Almanor Maude n/s 99,600 

11 060028 Pastoria N. End California 27,655 

12 060032 Shirley Pajaro Pastoria 42,223 

13 060033 Vaqueros Almanor Del Rey 70,160 

14 070007 Alturas Ahwanee Borregas 38,368 

15 070008 America Taylor Arques 18,635 

16 070015 Balsam Worley Fair Oaks 12,397 

17 070016 Bayview S. Fernwood Duane n/s 20,792 

18 070025 Carolina N. end S. End 46,289 

19 070027 Columbia Roosevelt Fair Oaks 34,365 

20 070029 Cypress Worley Fair Oaks w/s 21,494 

21 070031 Duane W. End Pine w/s 4,379 

22 070033 Duane Borregas e/s Morse ctr 54,618 

23 070044 Ferndale Morse Georgia w/s 10,193 

24 070045 Ferndale Georgia e/s Carolina w/s 9,820 

25 070046 Ferndale Carolina e/s E. End 4,620 

26 070047 N. Fernwood W. Fernwood, w/s Morse 23,320 

27 070048 S. Fernwood W. Fernwood, w/s Morse 23,382 

28 070049 W. Fernwood S.Fernwood, n/s N. Fernwood, s/s 8,374 

29 070050 Fir Worley Arbor 18,539 

30 070051 Georgia Glendale S. End 41,150 

31 070052 Glendale Morse Carolina 17,908 

32 070054 Hazleton Sunnyvale Bayview 24,420 

33 070057 Jackson Taylor Arques 19,800 

34 070059 Lastreto Taylor Arques 18,602 

35 070061 Madrone - bubble NN Madrone W. End 4,880 

36 070062 Madrone - bubble MID Madrone W. End 4,880 

37 070063 Madrone - bubble NS Madrone W. End 5,270 

38 070064 Madrone Ferndale Eaglewood n/s 31,440

39 070065 Madrone - bubble SN Madrone W. End 4,874 

40 070066 Madrone - bubble SS Madrone W. End 4,771 

41 070072 Maple Duane Arbor 24,072 

42 070081 Murphy Arques Maude 55,199 

43 070087 San Diego Hemlock ctr of park d/w Eaglewood 61,219 

44 070079 Morse Maude s/s Taylor ctr 25,944 

45 070080 Morse Taylor ctr Arques n/s 19,053 

46 070089 Santa Coleta CT Ferndale S. End 10,820

47 070090 Schroeder Taylor Arques 19,956 

48 070096 Taylor Roosevelt e/s Fair Oaks w/s 28,175 

49 070097 Waddington Morse E. End 12,379 

50 070098 Waite Duane Arbor 24,947 

51 070100 Worley Duane s/s Maude n/s 38,563 

52 080002 Ahwanee Santa Paula ctr San Tomas 75,230 

53 080004 Altamont CT San Junipero West end 5,510 

54 080005 Alvarado San Juan San Miguel w/s 30,646 

55 080006 Alvarado San Miguel w/s San Pablo 7,920 

56 080009 Barstow CT San Rafael W. End 14,420 

57 080018 Chico CT Santa Ynez E. End 10,880 

58 080019 Coachella Santa Paula ctr Pan Patricio 9,095

59 080020 Coachella San Rafael Santa Paula ctr 28,322

60 080021 Colusa San Rafael San Simeon w/s 27,336 

61 080022 Colusa San Simeon e/s Santa Ynez 27,336 

62 080024 Cypress Fair Oaks e/s Britton 21,110

63 080027 Duane CT Duane E. End 42,550 

64 080028 Johanna Blythe Duane 43,680 

65 080035 San Junipero Ahwanee Alvarado 28,897

66 080038 San Mateo CT Ahwanee S. End 17,646 

67 080044 San Pedro Coachella Duane 15,774 

68 080046 San Pier CT Ahwanee S. End 6,215 

69 080062 Santa Ynez San Tomas ctr Duane 42,737 

70 080067 Thompson DeGuigne W. End 23,696 

71 090003 Lakeside 2nd d/w s/s Avalon Silicon Apt Oakmead n/s 26,806 

72 100003 Banning Morse Roosevelt elec wood 3003 8,868 

73 100005 Bayview California n/s Jackson 20,580 

74 100006 Beemer Angel Frances w/s 25,320 

75 100022 Jackson Bayview California n/s 20,165 

76 100023 Kifer Ct Kifer S. End 19,230 

77 100025 Morse Arques s/s California 24,106 

78 100026 Murphy North end California n/s 22,409 

79 100029 Roosevelt Banning elec wood 3003 California 16,163 
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80 110001 Adonis Ct Palmetto W. End 6,903                       

81 110003 Aster Sequoia e/s Evelyn w/s 45,341                     

82 110005 Azalea Palo Verde w/s Pin Oak e/s 26,884                     

83 110010 Bluebell Palo Verde Palmetto e/s 14,884                     

84 110013 Palmetto Azalea Bluebell n/s 16,560                     

85 110020 Senna Ct Aster S. End 8,870                       

86 120004 Clematis Timberpine Starbush 37,956                     

87 120007 Crocus Ct Vinemaple East end 5,247                       

88 120008 Dahlia Torreya e/s Toyon WS 12,667                     

89 120011 Erica Mahogany Palm Ct ctr 26,374                     

90 120012 Erica Palm Ct ctr Sequoia 22,320                     

91 120014 Foxglove Mahogany Nuttal Oak Ct ctr 18,852                     

92 120026 Iris Henderson ctr Silver Tip e/s 10,732                     

93 120028 Lantana Mangrove w/s Ponderosa 38,872                     

94 120030 Larkspur Pagoda Tree Ct ctr Pondersoa 19,986                     

95 120033 Lupine Poplar w/s Henderson 39,556                     

96 120039 Marigold Ct Sugarpine W. End 13,323                     

97 120041 Mesa Oak Ct Erica S. End 17,574                     

98 120044 Miramar Tamarack e/s East City Limit 4,956                       

99 120046 Nandina Quintina w/s Roble 18,687                     

100 120049 Oleander Ct Sugarpine W. End 12,890                     

101 120051 Orchid Tamarack E. End 13,287                     

102 120052 Pagoda Tree Ct Larkspur S. End 8,742                       

103 120054 Palm CT Erica S. End 10,145                     

104 120057 Poinciana Tamarack City Limit e/pl 1121 14,506                     

105 120058 Ponderosa Foxglove s/s Iris n/s 13,080                     

106 120061 Poplar Lupine s/s Nettle ctr 14,392                     

107 120067 Privet Ct Buckeye Erica n/s 8,560                       

108 120068 Privet Ct Erica s/s S. End 6,950                       

109 120071 Redwood Rosa Tulip n/s 32,700                     

110 120073 Rockrose Poplar Henderson 36,867                     

111 120078 Shasta Fir Dr Cassia s/s Gardenia s/s 32,694                     

112 120080 Silk Oak Fernleaf s/s Gardenia 9,372                       

113 120085 Starbush Cassia s/s Silver Tip n/s 49,476                     

114 120087 Sugar Pine Lily Paintbrush n/s 25,668                     

115 120088 Sumac Populus w/s Redwood 14,569                     

116 120089 Sunken Gardens Terrace Wolfe e/s Parking Lot w/s 19,434                     

117 120093 Sycamore Terr El Camino Real n/s N. End speed bump 12,381                     

118 120096 Thistle Ct Redwood W. End 13,068                     

119 120097 Thornapple Clementis Fuschia n/s 18,117                     

120 120108 Vinemaple Columbine elec ?4?? Dahlia 23,192                     

121 130007 Belladonna CT Grand Fir E. End 10,378                     

122 130014 Bryan Fair Oaks e/s Britton 29,263                     

123 130035 Grand Fir Begonia Old San Francisco Rd n/s 17,868                     

124 130047 Jasmine Laburnum w/s Lusterleaf 15,868                     

125 130050 Karo Ct Lusterleaf W. End 6,502                       

126 130053 Laburnum Jasmine s/s Lavender n/s 18,912                     

127 130054 Lavender Laburnum w/s Lusterleaf e/s 20,960                     

128 130058 Lusterleaf Iris s/s Lavender n/s 34,428                     

129 130059 Lynxwood Ct Old San Francisco Rd Ends W & N 31,710                     

130 140006 Bishop Bayview Carroll 16,290                     

131 140010 Carlyn CT Olive S. End 9,323                       

132 140012 Carroll Washington s/s McKinley n/s 23,024                     

133 140013 Carroll McKinley s/s Olive n/s 40,765                     

134 140015 Central Evelyn Lincoln n/s 2,492                       

135 140016 Central Lincoln n/s McKinley n/s 24,909                     

136 140028 Iowa Sunnyvale e/s Carrol w/s 8,413                       

137 140033 Kenney Ct Bayview E. End 9,979                       

138 140035 Lincoln Central ctr Evelyn 2,889                       

139 140037 Maxine Olive n/s N. End 3,954                       

140 140038 Maxine Olive s/s S. End 9,500                       

141 140045 Olive Mathilda e/s Sunnyvale w/s 33,810                     

142 140046 Olive Sunnyvale e/s Bayview ctr 26,490                     

143 140047 Olive Bayview ctr Central w/s 25,579                     

144 140051 Taaffe Iowa s/s Olive n/s 24,336                     

145 150005 Carson Washington s/s S. End 8,512                       

146 150007 Charles Evelyn Washington n/s 28,691                     

147 150011 Clarence Washington Iowa 48,448                     

148 150012 Coolidge Sunset Pastoria 25,080                     

149 150015 Florence Evelyn Washington n/s 30,058                     

150 150017 Florence McKinley s/s Iowa n/s 19,391                     

151 150018 Florence Iowa s/s S. End 4,582                       

152 150022 Lewis Sunset Pastoria 41,987                     

153 150024 Mathilda PL Evelyn Mathilda 163 n/pl 10,737                     

154 150025 McKinley Sunset Pastoria w/s 42,840                     

155 150029 Muender Sunset Pastoria 34,542                     

156 150030 Novato Sutter Olive 23,504                     

157 150032 Olive Mary e/s Novato ctr 18,522                     

158 150033 Olive Novato ctr Purissima ctr 45,144                     

159 150034 Olive Purissima ctr Pastoria w/s 18,442                     

160 150042 Sara Clarence w/s Iowa 41,372                     

161 150043 Sara CT Clarence w/s E. End 6,328                       

162 150044 Sunset Washington n/s Evelyn s/s 40,176                     

163 150045 Sunset Washington s/s Iowa n/s 48,512                     
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164 150046 Sunset Iowa s/s Sutter 8,782                       

165 150047 Sutter Mary Sunset ctr 39,577                     

166 150048 Sutter Sunset ctr Pastoria 42,223                     

167 150052 Waverly Evelyn Washington n/s 31,110                     

168 160005 Ayala Acalanes w/s Bernardo w/s 39,767                     

169 160024 Iowa Leota e/s Madera CT ctr 21,596                     

170 160025 Iowa Madera CT ctr Mary w/s 18,374                     

171 160028 Liebre CT Washington S. End 8,410                       

172 160033 Madera CT Iowa W. End 17,800                     

173 160043 Portia McKinley Polk n/s 8,745                       

174 160044 Valencia Mary W. end 13,994                     

175 180006 Brookline Quetta Pear elec 10B63 31,844                     

176 180043 Peach Blair Hanover 63,888                     

177 190009 Cresent Manet e/s Picasso end of island 43,487                     

178 190010 Cresent Rembrant W. End 5,319                       

179 190015 Klee CT Offenbach S. End 12,390                     

180 190019 Matisse CT Crescent S. End 9,054                       

181 190022 Offenbach Gainsborough w/s Manet 25,693                     

182 190024 Puccini Manet E. End 16,124                     

183 190029 Romberg Gainsborough w/s Manet 23,553                     

184 190032 Schubert Rembrandt Robbia 8,748                       

185 200058 Vanderbilt Hollenbeck 678 w/pl 12,588                     

186 200059 Vanderbilt 678 w/pl Seasame 18,672                     

187 200060 Vanderbilt CT E Vanderbilt N. End 5,058                       

188 200061 Vanderbilt CT Vanderbilt N. End 5,014                       

189 210004 Gooseberry CT Valley Forge S. End 6,700                       

190 210009 Mandarin Ticonderoga Yorktown n/s 36,427                     

191 210010 Maraschino Sherwood Ticonderoga 21,904                     

192 210020 Sherwood Mary Sherwood CT 22,186                     

193 210021 Sherwood CT Sherwood S. End 6,107                       

194 210030 Warwick CT Lime E. End 5,224                       

195 210033 Yorktown Bernardo Wright ctr 48,091                     

196 210034 Yorktown Wright ctr Mandarin e/s 30,249                     

197 220002 Albion CT Belleville w/s W. End 5,935

198 220008 Bedford The Dalles e/s School n/s 42,588

199 230010 Bonneville Kitimat Franchere 21,746                     

200 230018 Chehalis Franchere w/s Kitimat e/s 29,609                     

201 230026 Coronach The Dalles Helena 42,680                     

202 230030 Drysdale Elsona s/s Astoria 15,770                     

203 230088 Wright Homestead n/s Helena ctr 47,976                     

204 260005 Ashbourne Dunnock w/s Fieldfair ctr 26,681                     

205 260006 Ashbourne Fieldfair ctr Flicker e/s 17,668                     

206 260037 Condor Dunholme Harrow n/s 24,703                     

207 260095 Harrow Condor e/s E. End 8,628                       

208 260129 Langport Eagle e/s Mariani w/s 24,532                     

209 260130 Langport WY Langport Dr s/s Homestead n/s 6,478                       

210 260134 Linnet Homestead Shetland 49,675                     

211 260145 Mallard Carlisle - 1402 Mallard n/s Dartshire n/s 24,885                     

212 260146 Mallard Dartshire s/s Humewick n/s 71,908                     

213 270001 Alice Ramon Navarro 7,021                       

214 270005 Bryant Norman e/s Poplar w/s 16,941                     

215 270025 Exmoor Meadowlark Oriole 30,160                     

216 270029 Hampton Eleanor Elizabeth n/s 20,219                     

217 270030 Hampton Elizabeth s/s Marion 27,428                     

218 270036 Inverness Quail ctr Lochinvar e/s 23,087                     

219 270037 Katrine CT Quail W. End 8,742                       

220 270042 Kerry Redwing Lochinvar 14,734                     

221 270047 Leighton Nightingale Peacock 46,131                     

222 270070 Norman Elizabeth s/s Marion 25,147                     

223 270087 Redwing Kerry s/s Lorne 26,147                     

224 270091 Sparrow CT Kildare E. End 27,345                     

225 270095 Swift CT Lochinvar S. End 15,517                     

TOTAL AREA (SF): 5,267,715        

827570- Dowtown Parking District Major Maintenance
# Area (SF)

1 Frances / Evelyn 45,000                     

2 Carrol St 41,000                     

TOTAL AREA (SF): 86,000             

820130- Routine Resurfacing of City Owned Parking Lots
# Area (SF)

1 Sunken Gardens 42,000                     

2 Sunnyvale Muni 73,000                     

TOTAL AREA (SF): 115,000           

Annual Pavement Preservation Total Area (SF): 5,468,715        

Parking Lot Location

Parking Lot Location
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